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Мощность

Напряжение

Диам.трубки

Длина разверн.

Среда нагрев.

Материал

Штуцер

Контакт

Задел

Оборудование

Количество

Название парам. ед.изм. примечание

кВт

В

мм

мм

мм

шт

код КПЭ-100 ТЭН  90.А.13/4.0.Р.220  М22

4,0

220

13,0

900

вода

ст.угл.

М22

М4

40

   нагрев оборудование  КПЭ-100

М4

25

М 22х1,5

1

117

135

210
16

 


